
Medaillenspiegel

Rang Schule Gold Silber Bronze gesamt
1 VS Seitenstetten 13 6 5 24
2 VS Haag 4 4 5 13
3 VS Amstetten Hausmening 3 1 1 5
4 VS Euratsfeld 2 3 5
5 VS Neuhofen 2 2 4
6 VS Neustadtl an der Donau 4 4
7 VS Randegg 1 1 2
8 VS Amstetten Preinsbacherstraße 1 1 2
8 VS Ardagger 1 1 2

10 VS Strengberg 2 2
11 VS Viehdorf 1 1
12 LKG Ardagger 1 1
12 VS Aschbach 1 1
14 PVS Amstetten 1 1



Sparkasse
Amstettener Kinderlaufolympiade 2014

50 m

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHWINGENSCHLöGL Daniela VS Seitenstetten 2008 w 11,67
2 WENGER Marie VS Seitenstetten 2008 w 13,00

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MEYER Jakob VS Seitenstetten 2008 m 11,64

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 LOSINSKYJ Julia VS Haag 2007 w 9,91
2 STEINER Emily VS Neustadtl an der Donau 2007 w 10,42
3 SCHALLAUER Nadja VS Haag 2007 w 10,71

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 NESSLINGER Georg VS Viehdorf 2007 m 9,85
2 KUSOLITSCH Jakob VS Euratsfeld 2007 m 9,95
3 KRONDORFER Jakob VS Seitenstetten 2007 m 9,99

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SIMMER Johanna VS Seitenstetten 2006 w 9,20
2 SCHMICKL Andrea VS Randegg 2006 w 9,80
3 SCHWINGENSCHLöGL Ines VS Seitenstetten 2006 w 9,82

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MURATOVIC Meris VS Seitenstetten 2006 m 9,15
2 SCHöNEGGER Felix VS Seitenstetten 2006 m 9,28
3 POPA Marco VS Amstetten Preinsbacherstraße 2006 m 9,44

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHWINGENSCHLöGL Sandra VS Seitenstetten 2005 w 8,69
2 ABEL Lena VS Seitenstetten 2005 w 8,85
3 KRENNMAYR Lisa VS Amstetten Hausmening 2005 w 9,15

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 WEBINGER Moritz VS Seitenstetten 2005 m 8,57
2 KASHOFER Sebastian VS Amstetten Preinsbacherstraße 2005 m 8,74
3 RITT Manuel VS Seitenstetten 2005 m 8,93
3 REITNER Jonas VS Haag 2005 m 8,93

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 PRAUCHNER Nicole VS Neuhofen 2004 w 8,15
2 KRIENER Selina VS Neustadtl an der Donau 2004 w 8,42
3 GRUBER Lisa VS Haag 2004 w 8,63

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 EDERMAYER Manuel VS Seitenstetten 2004 m 8,43
2 ROSENEDER Tiemo VS Seitenstetten 2004 m 8,51
3 WANDL Benedikt VS Strengberg 2004 m 8,58

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 LUTZ Sophia VS Amstetten Hausmening 2003 w 8,53
2 GEBETSBERGER Leonie VS Neustadtl an der Donau 2003 w 8,66
3 STIBL Karolina PVS Amstetten 2003 w 8,72

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHAUMDÖGL Eric VS Haag 2003 m 8,32
2 NAGELSTRASSER Leo VS Haag 2003 m 8,37
3 HARREITHER Florian VS Neuhofen 2003 m 8,45

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHWINGENSCHLöGL Daniela VS Seitenstetten 2008 w 2:06.18
2 WENGER Marie VS Seitenstetten 2008 w 2:14.56

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MEYER Jakob VS Seitenstetten 2008 m 2:17.32

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 LOSINSKYJ Julia VS Haag 2007 w 1:36.04
2 PRINZ Anika VS Ardagger 2007 w 1:45.51
3 SCHALLAUER Nadja VS Haag 2007 w 1:49.68

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 KRONDORFER Jakob VS Seitenstetten 2007 m 1:40.21
2 MAURHART Matthias LKG Ardagger 2007 m 1:43.77
3 KUSOLITSCH Jakob VS Euratsfeld 2007 m 1:46.12

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHMICKL Andrea VS Randegg 2006 w 1:30.23
2 SIMMER Johanna VS Seitenstetten 2006 w 1:31.70
3 SCHWINGENSCHLöGL Ines VS Seitenstetten 2006 w 1:40.49

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MURATOVIC Meris VS Seitenstetten 2006 m 1:24.00
2 ZEILINGER Jakob VS Euratsfeld 2006 m 1:29.38
3 HIESLEITNER Niklas VS Euratsfeld 2006 m 1:30.33

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 KRENNMAYR Lisa VS Amstetten Hausmening 2005 w 1:24.83
2 KLINGER Diana VS Amstetten Hausmening 2005 w 1:27.20
3 ABEL Lena VS Seitenstetten 2005 w 1:29.42

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 WEBINGER Moritz VS Seitenstetten 2005 m 1:21.47
2 RUHRINGER Elias VS Haag 2005 m 1:23.78
3 RADERBAUER Lukas VS Ardagger 2005 m 1:23.81

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 PRAUCHNER Nicole VS Neuhofen 2004 w 1:12.70
2 ROLLHAUS Lara VS Aschbach 2004 w 1:14.76
3 GRUBER Lisa VS Haag 2004 w 1:20.36

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 EDERMAYER Manuel VS Seitenstetten 2004 m 1:21.06
2 HOCHWALLNER Matthias VS Haag 2004 m 1:21.97
3 FUCHS Stefan VS Strengberg 2004 m 1:23.10

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 LUTZ Sophia VS Amstetten Hausmening 2003 w 1:23.04
2 GEBETSBERGER Leonie VS Neustadtl an der Donau 2003 w 1:24.73
3 WAGNER Anna VS Neuhofen 2003 w 1:31.15

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jg. Geschl. Zeit
1 NAGELSTRASSER Leo VS Haag 2003 m 1:16.83
2 SCHAUMDÖGL Eric VS Haag 2003 m 1:19.74
3 HONEDER Jan Elias VS Euratsfeld 2003 m 1:21.36


